Datasheet
2.2mΩ, 60V, N-Channel Power MOSFET SRT06N022H
Sep. 2023, Rev.1.3 www.sanrise-tech.com Shenzhen Sanrise Technology Co., LTD.
General Description
The Sanrise SRT06N022H is a low voltage power
MOSFET, fabricated using advanced split gate
trench technology. The resulting device has
extremely low on resistance, low gate charge and

2.2mΩ, 60V, N-Channel Power MOSFET SRT06N022H
Sep. 2023, Rev.1.3 www.sanrise-tech.com Shenzhen Sanrise Technology Co., LTD.
Ordering Information
SRT06N022H□□–□
Circuit Type E: Lead Free
G: Green
Package Blank: Tube
D56: PDFN5*6 TR: Tape & Reel
S2: TO-263-2
TC: TO-220C
Package Part Number Marking ID Packing Type
PDFN5*6 SRT06N022HD56TR-G SRT06N022HD56G Tape & Reel
TO-263-2 SRT06N022HS2TR-E SRT06N022HS2E Tape & Reel
TO-220C SRT06N022HTC-G SRT06N022HTCG Tube
Datasheet
2.2mΩ, 60V, N-Channel Power MOSFET SRT06N022H
Sep. 2023, Rev.1.3 www.sanrise-tech.com Shenzhen Sanrise Technology Co., LTD.
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Drain-Source Voltage VDSS 60 V